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Closing times for ORDINARY WEEKLY 

NORTHERN CAPE PROVINCIAL GAZETTE 

The closing time is 15:00 sharp on the following days: 

~ 20 December 2017, Wednesday for the issue of Monday 01 January 2018 
~ 29 December 2017, Friday for the issue of Monday 08 January 2018 
~ 08 January, Monday for the issue of Monday 15 January 2018 
~ 15 January, Monday for the issue of Monday 22 January 2018 
~ 22 January, Monday for the issue of Monday 29 January 2018 
~ 29 January, Monday for the issue of Monday 05 February 2018 
~ 05 February, Monday for the issue of Monday 12 February 2018 
~ 12 February, Monday for the issue of Monday 19 February 2018 
~ 19 February, Monday for the issue of Monday 26 February 2018 
~ 26 February, Monday for the issue of Monday 05 March 2018 
~ 05 March, Monday for the issue of Monday 12 March 2018 
~ 12 March, Monday for the issue of Monday 19 March 2018 
~ 16 March, Monday for the issue of Monday 26 March 2018 
~ 23 March, Monday for the issue of Monday 02 April 2018 
~ 28 March, Wednesday for the issue of Monday 09 April 2018 
~ 09 April, Monday for the issue of Monday 16 April 2018 
~ 16 April, Monday for the issue of Monday 23 April 2018 
~ 20 April, Friday for the issue of Monday 30 April 2018 
~ 26 April, Thursday for the issue of Monday 07 May 2018 
~ 07 May, Monday for the issue of Monday 14 May 2018 
~ 14 May, Monday for the issue of Monday 21 May 2018 
~ 21 May, Monday for the issue of Monday 28 May 2018 
~ 28 May, Monday for the issue of Monday 04 June 2018 
~ 04 June, Monday for the issue of Monday 11 June 2018 
~ 11 June, Monday for the issue of Monday 18 June 2018 
~ 18 June, Monday for the issue of Monday 25 June 2018 
~ 25 June ,Monday for the issue of Monday 02 July 2018 
~ 02 July, Monday for the issue of Monday 09 July 2018 
~ 09 July ,Monday for the issue of Monday 16 July 2018 
~ 16 July, Monday for the issue of Monday 23 July 2018 
~ 23 July, Monday, for the issue of Monday 30 July 2018 
~ 30 July, Monday for the issue of Monday 06 August 2018 
~ 03 August, Friday for the issue of Monday 13 August 2018 
~ 13 August, Monday for the issue of Monday 20 August 2018 
~ 20 August, Monday for the issue of Monday 27 August 2018 
~ 27 August, Monday for the issue of Monday 03 September 2018 
~ 03 September, Monday for the issue of Monday 10 September 2018 
~ 10 September, Monday for the issue of Monday 17 September 2018 
~ 17 September, Monday for the issue of Monday 24 September 2018 
~ 21 September, Friday for the issue of Monday 01 October 2018 
~ 01 October, Monday for the issue of Monday 08 October 2018 
~ 08 October, Monday for the issue of Monday 15 October 2018 
~ 15 October, Monday for the issue of Monday 22 October 2018 
~ 22 October, Monday for the issue of Monday 29 October 2018 
~ 29 October, Monday for the issue of Monday 05 November 2018 
~ 05 November, Monday for the issue of Monday 12 November 2018 
~ 12 November, Monday for the issue of Monday 19 November 2018 
~ 19 November, Monday for the issue of Monday 26 November 2018 
~ 26 November, Monday for the issue of Monday 03 December 2018 
~ 03 December, Monday, for the issue of Monday 10 December 2018 
~ 10 December, Monday, for the issue of Monday 17 December 2018 
~ 14 December, Friday for the issue of Monday 24 December 2018 
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GENERAL NOTICES • ALGEMENE KENNISGEWINGS 

NOTICE 49 OF 2018 

KHal-MA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 
KH003/18 

Compilation of a Land Use Management System (Zoning Scheme, Land Development Procedures, Regulations 
and By-Laws - LUMS) forthe Khai-Ma Municipality 

Notice is hereby given of the intention of the Khai-Ma Municipality to compile a Land Use Management System (Zoning Scheme, 
Land Development Procedures, Regulations and By-Laws - LUMS) in terms of the Spatial Planning and Land Use Management Act 

(Act 16 of 2013 - SPLUMA). 

The purpose of the Land Use Management System (zoning scheme, land development procedures, regulations and By-Laws) are to 
regulate, to handle and standardise general land uses and associated applications for the total municipal area. Further details and 
complete documentation will be made available to the general public for inputs and comments throughout the process. The town 

planning firm, Macroplan (4A Murray Avenue, Upington) has been appointed by the Khai-Ma Municipality to launch and 
successfully complete this project. 

Further details regarding the process may be attained from the Khai-Ma Municipality (Mnr. B. Josop, E-mail: 

commonage@khaima.gov.za, Tel: 054 933 1000/0848905476/073 5582 524), during normal office hours (Mondays to Fridays, 
07:30 to 12:30 and 13:30 to 16:30). 

You are also invited to register as an interested and affected party for the above mentioned processes at the offices of Macroplan 
Upington (4A Murray Avenue, Upington - Len Fourie and Rienie Cornelissen), telephone 054 332 3642 during normal office hours 

(Mondays to Fridays, 08:00 to 13:00 and 14:00 to 16:30). 

The Municipal Manager 
P.O. Box 108 
Pofadder 

8890 

KENNISGEWING 49 VAN 2018 

PLAASLIKE MUNISIPALITEIT KHal-MA 
KH003/18 

The Gemsbok: 13 April 2018 
Provincial Gazette: 16 April 2018 

Samestelling van'n allesinsluitende Grondgebruikbestuurstelsel (Soneringskema, 
Grondontwikkelingsprosedures, Regulasies en By-Wette - LUMS) vir Munisipaliteit Khai-Ma 

Kennis geskied dat die Munisipaliteit Kha-Ma beoog om 'n allesomvattende Grondgebruikbestuurstelsel (Soneringskema, 

Grondontwikkelingsprosedures, Regulasies en By-Wette - LUMS) saam te stel ingevolge die Ruimtelike Beplanning en Grondgebruik 
Bestuurswet (Wet 16 van 2013 - SPLUMA). 

Die doel van die Grondgebruikbestuurstelsel (soneringskema, grondontwikkelingsprosedures, regulasies en By-Wette) is om 
algemene grondgebruike en verwante aansoeke te hanteer, te reguleer en te standaardiseer vir die totale munisipale area. Nadere 

besonderhede en volledige dokumentasie sal deur die loop van die proses aan die algemene publiek, vir insette en kommentaar 
beskikbaar gestel word. Die Stadsbeplanningsfirma, Macroplan (Murraylaan 4A, Upington), is aangestel deur die Munisipaliteit Khai­

Ma om die projek te loods en suksesvol af te handel. 

Nadere besonderhede in verband met die proses en die agtergrond tot die proses is verkrygbaar vanaf die Munisipaliteit Khai-Ma 

(Mnr. B. Josop, E-pos: commonage@khaima.gov.za, Tel: 054 933 1000/ 084 8905 476/ 073 5582 524), gedurende normale 
kantoorure (Maandae tot Vrydae, 07:30 tot 12:30 en 13:30 tot 16:30). 

U word ook uitgenooi om te registreer as 'n belanghebbende en geaffekteerde party vir bovermelde proses by die kantore van 
Macroplan Upington (Murraylaan 4A, Upington - Len Fourie en Rienie Cornelissen), Telefoon 0543323642 gedurende normale 
kantoorure (Maandae tot Vrydae, 08:00 tot 13:00 en 14:00 tot 16:30). 

Die Munisipale Bestuurder 
Posbus 108 
Pofadder 

8890 

Die Gemsbok: 13 April 2018 

Provinsiale Koerant: 16 April 2018 
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NOTICE 50 OF 2018 

DAWID KRUIPER MUNICIPALITY 

Spatial Planning and Land Use Management Act [Act 16 of 2013] 

Applicant: Macroplan 

Notice is given in terms of the provisions of Spatial Planning and Land Use Management Act (Act 16 of 
2013) that the Council of Dawid Kruiper has, with effect from 26 March 2018, per Council's resolution 
2018/03/06/2482/01 (TP), approved the removal of the restrictive Title conditions in Title Deed 
T2639/2017, Section AI. (a), (b), (c) & (d) & All (e) in order to make the rezoning of Erf 2482, Upington, 
possible. 

KENNISGEWING 50 VAN 2018 

MUNISIPALITEIT DAWID KRUIPER 

Ruimtelike 8eplanning en Grondgebruikbestuur Wet [Wet 16 van 2013] 

Aansoeker: Macroplan 

Hierby word ooreenkomstig die bepalings van Ruimtelike 8eplanning en Grondgebruikbestuur Wet 
(Wet 16 van 2013) bekend gemaak dat die Dawid Kruiper Raad per besluit 2018/03/06/2482/01 (TP), 
met ingang van 26 March 2018, goedgekeur het dat die beperkende Titelvoorwaardes opgehef word, 
soos uiteengesit in T2639/2017, Afdeling AI. (a), (b), (c) & (d) & All (e) ten einde die hersonering op 
Erf 2482, Upington, moontlik te maak. 




